Name

Age Overall

Wyeth 5K - May 10, Madison NJ

Andy O'Hearn

45

Gender

1 304/360

Lebanon Township 5K - May 12, Lebanon NJ

Dennis Schmatz

54

30/62

17/34

Div

43/52

2/5

Family Run 5K - May 12, Duke Island Park, Bridgewater NJ

Erik Hawk
Brian Ashforth
Kim Keenan-
Kirkpatrick
Kim Haris
Mike Humphrey
Bruce Marshall
Laura Hawk
Tom Laux
Janet Howard
Dave Faherty
Alice Laux
Judy Faherty

35
45

39
41
41
58
35
46
45
62
56
66

14/198
18/198

24/198
32/198
37/198
44/198
59/109
61/198
62/198
100/198
150/198
172/198

14/101
17/101

3/90
7/90
30/101
35/101
16/90
44/101
17/90
64/101
53/90
70/90

3/10
4/18

1/15
2/9
3/10
1/4
3/15
9/18
1/11
3/4
1/5
2/3

Clock

31:43

0:26:19

18:40:00
18:58:00

20:14:00
21:06:00
21:39:00
22:55:00
23:35:00
23:56:00
24:00:00
26:41:00
30:38:00
34:37:00

Chip Pace

10:12

8:29

6:00
6:06

6:31
6:47
6:58
7:23
7:35
7:42
7:43
8:35
9:52
11:08

PLP

44.7%

57.9%

70.6%
74.7%

75.3%
73.2%
63.5%
68.8%
63.4%
59.7%
66.6%
61.2%
59.7%
61.1%



